
AiR  

Conditioning

Electrical  

Accessories

Rotating  

Electrical

Engine  

Cooling

Engine 

Management

Tools &  

Equipment

Underbody  

& Suspension 

Workshop  

Consumables

email: sales@cooldrive.com.au          web: www.cooldrive.com.au

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

2016
No. 6 RS Series Pure 

Sine Inverters

• TAKE ALL THE COMFORTS OF HOME WHILST YOU TRAVEL.

• APPLIANCES WILL RUN SMOOTHLY AND EFFICIENTLY, PRODUCING LESS HEAT AND NOISE.

• DESIGNED TO RUN ANY 240 VOLT EQUIPMENT.

• MULTIPLE LEVELS OF PROTECTION - OVERLOAD, SHORT-CIRCUIT, OVERTEMPERATURE AND  

 LOADCONTROLLED COOLING FAN.

• SIX MODELS IN 12 AND 24 VOLT INPUTS.

RS Series Inverters

Remote-RS

The new range of REDARC Pure Sine Wave Inverters allow you to use your appliances 
anywhere in Australia and get the same type of 240 volt power you get at home.

Producing a pure sine wave, REDARC’s inverters ensure smoother, more efficient running  
of appliances including laptops and phone chargers, power tools, heaters, kettles and more.

Now slimmer and lighter, REDARC inverters have a wider input voltage range for both 12 and 
24 volt models and they work comfortably anywhere, even in Australia’s harshest conditions.

Part Numbers & Descriptions on Reverse Side



AiR  

Conditioning

Electrical  

Accessories

Rotating  

Electrical

Engine  

Cooling

Engine 

Management

Tools &  

Equipment

Underbody  

& Suspension 

Workshop  

Consumables

email: sales@cooldrive.com.au          web: www.cooldrive.com.au

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

2016
No. 6

Part Number 
 

R-12-350RS 

R-24-350RS

R-12-700RS

R-24-700RS

R-12-1000RS

R-24-1000RS

R-12-1500RS

R-24-1500RS

R-12-2000RS

R-24-2000RS

R-12-3000RS

R-24-3000RS

Description 
 

350W 12V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter

350W 24V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter

700W 12V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter

700W 24V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter

1000W 12V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter

1000W 24V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter

1500W 12V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter

1500W 24V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter

2000W 12V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter

2000W 24V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter

3000W 12V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter

3000W 24V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter


