

2016

No. 6

AIR CONDITIONING

ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES

ROTATING

ENGINE COOLING

ENGINE MANAGEMENT

TOOLS &

UNDERBODY

WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES







RS Series Pure Sine Inverters

The new range of REDARC Pure Sine Wave Inverters allow you to use your appliances anywhere in Australia and get the same type of 240 volt power you get at home.

Producing a pure sine wave, REDARC's inverters ensure smoother, more efficient running of appliances including laptops and phone chargers, power tools, heaters, kettles and more.

Now slimmer and lighter, REDARC inverters have a wider input voltage range for both 12 and 24 volt models and they work comfortably anywhere, even in Australia's harshest conditions.

- TAKE ALL THE COMFORTS OF HOME WHILST YOU TRAVEL.
- APPLIANCES WILL RUN SMOOTHLY AND EFFICIENTLY, PRODUCING LESS HEAT AND NOISE.
- DESIGNED TO RUN ANY 240 VOLT EQUIPMENT.
- MULTIPLE LEVELS OF PROTECTION OVERLOAD, SHORT-CIRCUIT, OVERTEMPERATURE AND LOADCONTROLLED COOLING FAN.
- SIX MODELS IN 12 AND 24 VOLT INPUTS.

Part Numbers & Descriptions on Reverse Side





REDARC ®



2016

No. 6

AIR CONDITIONING

ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES

ROTATING

ENGINE COOLING

ENGINE MANAGEMENT

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

UNDERBODY & SUSPENSION

WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES







Part Number	Description
R-12-350RS	350W 12V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter
R-24-350RS	350W 24V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter
R-12-700RS	700W 12V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter
R-24-700RS	700W 24V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter
R-12-1000RS	1000W 12V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter
R-24-1000RS	1000W 24V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter
R-12-1500RS	1500W 12V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter
R-24-1500RS	1500W 24V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter
R-12-2000RS	2000W 12V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter
R-24-2000RS	2000W 24V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter
R-12-3000RS	3000W 12V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter
R-24-3000RS	3000W 24V Redarc Pure Sine Wave Inverter

